
AFN All Comers Competition 1

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Discus Women Final , Time :11:44

Area

Edeh Nebechi Immigration1 136 35.49m9/17/1983

Chime Nkechi Leticia NSCDC 2 186 34.90m3/12/1993

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Decathlon Men , Time :17:30
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River1 252 5852p5/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe2 244 4047p1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate3 241 3839p5/15/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps4 257 1505p11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m  Men Decathlon , Time :11:42
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.3

BirthdateArea

Stanley Orha Ultimate 778 P1 241 11.385/15/1992

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 776 P2 252 11.395/20/1997

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 679 P3 257 11.8611/10/1995

Simon Ayuba Gombe 601 P4 244 12.261/18/1992

Ojediran ayobami Victoria OAU 0 P258 DNS6/29/2000

1 11/25/2017 Combined

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 2

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men Decathlon , Time :14:51
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 736 P1 252 6.67m  0.05/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 574 P2 244 5.94m  0.01/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 552 P3 241 5.84m  0.05/15/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 496 P4 257 5.57m  0.011/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put Men Decathlon , Time :14:53
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 492 P1 252 10.10m5/20/1997

Stanley Orha Ultimate 486 P2 241 10.01m5/15/1992

Simon Ayuba Gombe 333 P3 244 7.43m1/18/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 330 P4 257 7.38m11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

High Jump Men Decathlon , Time :16:09
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 670 P1 252 1.85m5/20/1997

Stanley Orha Ultimate 464 P2 241 1.60m5/15/1992

Simon Ayuba Gombe 426 P3 244 1.55m1/18/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 NR 11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 3

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Decathlon , Time :17:27
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 691 P1 252 52.775/20/1997

Stanley Orha Ultimate 601 P2 241 54.945/15/1992

Simon Ayuba Gombe 452 P3 244 58.881/18/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 DNS11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

110m Hurdles  Men Decathlon , Time :09:34
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 734 P1 252 15.995/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 497 P2 244 18.291/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 91 P3 241 24.275/15/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 DNS11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Discus Men Decathlon , Time :11:05
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 599 P1 252 36.77m5/20/1997

Stanley Orha Ultimate 349 P2 241 24.07m5/15/1992

Simon Ayuba Gombe 311 P3 244 22.04m1/18/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 NR 11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 4

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Pole Vault Men Decathlon , Time :17:13
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Simon Ayuba Gombe 0 P244 NR 1/18/1992

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 0 P252 NR 5/20/1997

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 NR 11/10/1995

Stanley Orha Ultimate 0 P241 NR 5/15/1992

1 11/25/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin  Men Decathlon , Time :17:05
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 499 P1 252 43.94m5/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 411 P2 244 37.83m1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 261 P3 241 27.25m5/15/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 NR 11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

1500m Men Decathlon , Time :17:26
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 655 P1 252 4:44.045/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 442 P2 244 5:21.501/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 257 P3 241 6:01.715/15/1992

Adebola Kabiri Peace Corps 0 P257 DNS11/10/1995

1 11/25/2017 Combined

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 5

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Heats , Time :13:49
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.5

BirthdateArea

Omokwe Maria Thompson Customs Q 1 44 12.0012/13/1999

Hajara Haruna CFASF Q 2 274 12.732/22/2001

Ibeh Gloria O. Defender3 269 12.9711/16/1990

Uforo Udonquak Kids&Play4 141 13.318/21/2002

Aisha Sadiq Real Winner5 224 13.783/31/1993

Anna Abu CFASF6 275 14.368/8/2000

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Heats , Time :13:49
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

BirthdateArea

Rosemary Chukwuma Kids&Play Q 1 140 11.9612/5/2001

Fadahunsi Oluwateniolafunmi OAU Q 2 263 12.4712/22/2001

Ojediran ayobami Victoria OAU q 3 258 12.596/29/2000

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC q 4 194 12.683/7/1993

Sarah Ochigbo Dynamic5 273 13.3211/5/2000

Patience Okwe Dynamic272 DNS11/5/2003

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Heats , Time :13:49
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.1

BirthdateArea

Ayemoba Grace Defenders Q 1 55 12.012/26/1981

Abibatu Yusuf Police Q 2 218 12.210/12/1992

Racheal Barnard Dynamic3 271 12.711/5/2003

Ahaiwe  Chiamaka Juliet Real Winner4 223 13.07/16/1994

Rose Lenge Gombe5 247 13.59/29/1998

Juliet Chukwuma Kids&Play6 139 14.010/26/2002

1 11/25/2017 1st Round

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin Men Final , Time :11:59

BirthdateArea

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 6

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Kure Samuel Adams Customs1 49 64.31m12/20/1993

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River2 252 49.05m5/20/1997

Simon Aboki Nigeria Army3 308 40.00m

Simon Ayuba Gombe4 244 37.05m1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate5 241 28.28m5/15/1992

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

1500m Women Final , Time :12:21

BirthdateArea

Adewale Hannah Nigeria Army1 250 5:30.697/13/1994

Ganiyu Sebirat Kogi2 148 6:17.419/6/1999

Musa Rashidat Kogi3 149 6:28.265/4/2001

Abubakar Rukayat Kogi4 147 6:41.4210/6/2000

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

1500m Men Final , Time :12:32

BirthdateArea

Gyang Yakubu Army1 305 4:11.959/12/1985

David Musa Arcade2 6 4:12.1411/25/1995

Bathalome Chung Mountaineers3 168 4:13.966/6/1992

Raymond Naribet Nigeria Army4 304 4:17.654/4/1995

Christian Daylop Mountaineer5 327 4:20.431/7/1997

Ejenavwo Onorode Mark OAU6 261 4:30.097/31/2000

Isah Abdullahi Yahaya Dynamis7 295 4:33.183/10/1998

Olubo Michael Kogi8 152 4:36.0210/25/1994

Medaiyese Patrick Kogi9 150 4:42.705/6/1991

Daniel Mathew Flying Horse10 99 4:46.912/1/1994

Yusuf A. Aminu Niger11 177 5:13.474/7/1999

Jonathan Ezra Real Winner228 DNS10/1/1998

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 7

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put Women Final , Time :17:26

BirthdateArea

Chime Nkechi Leticia NSCDC 1 186 12.35m3/12/1993

Edeh Nebechi Immigration2 136 9.99m9/17/1983

Aisha Sadiq Real Winner3 224 7.40m3/31/1993

Ahaiwe  Chiamaka Juliet Real Winner4 223 7.34m7/16/1994

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Men Semi Final , Time :16:25
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.9

BirthdateArea

Jakpa Jerry MOC Q 1 277 10.705/22/1998

Badewa Funmilola Lagos Q 2 253 10.766/9/1998

Olisakwe Chukwudi Anambra q 3 299 10.784/5/1998

Abiola Soyemi Customs4 45 11.126/13/1997

Anioya Maruclous Friday FRSC5 102 11.2611/22/1998

Clinton Etine Real Winner6 226 11.386/24/2001

Oyetunji Abdulazeez CFASF7 316 11.5811/8/2000

Odeka Gerald NSCDC 205 DNS3/21/1986

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Men Semi Final , Time :16:25
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.4

BirthdateArea

Itshekiri Usheoritse Customs Q 1 270 10.561/31/1998

Babajide Ayeni Lagos Q 2 255 10.845/17/1997

Arowolo Emmanuel Customs q 3 46 10.847/8/1997

Akintola Alaba FUTA4 309 11.169/14/2001

Nwokocha Tobechukwu Mike Monye5 312 11.357/10/1998

Oyinloye Emmanuel Mike Monye6 313 11.392/8/1997

Emmanuel Sule Stardom7 320 11.731/4/2003

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 8

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Oguma Eseroghene Eaglsight314 DNS6/14/1998

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Men Semi Final , Time :16:25
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.7

BirthdateArea

Edwin Peter MOC Q 1 276 10.815/22/1994

Oche Emmanuel Kids&Play Q 2 143 10.898/31/2002

Isah Salihu Customs3 48 10.9011/2/1991

Ayileye Godwin Olawale OAU4 259 11.124/8/1999

Emmanuel Ajibodu Lagos5 254 11.161/3/2000

Nnaji Victor CFASF6 317 11.6412/27/1998

Ajiboye Olamilekan Oyeyemi267 DNS6/13/1999

Chukwu Daniel301 DIS 11/21/1992

1 11/25/2017 Semifinal

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time :16:35
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Etim Margaret NSCDC Q 1 191 55.7611/28/1992

Ifunaya Muoghalu MOC Q 2 282 56.08

Oluchi Offorma Police Q 3 293 56.443/25/1993

Obiaheriahu Blessing MOC q 4 283 56.64

Abu Joy Kwara q 5 153 57.923/2/1999

Nwokeukwu Favour Kwara6 156 61.859/19/2001

Weyinmi Joyce Oru Delta7 296 62.245/7/2001

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time :16:35
Heat : 2

BirthdateArea

Abugan Folashade NSCDC Q 1 179 55.8312/17/1990

Tosin Kalejaye Dynamic Q 2 294 59.8610/31/1991

Moyosore Badejo MOC Q 3 281 59.96

Maryam Raji Dynamic4 292 63.033/26/2002

Towobola Grace Iyanu Kwara5 160 64.579/18/1996

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 9

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Happiness  Ihekanwa Kids&Play6 137 65.096/24/2002

1 11/25/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  Women Final , Time :17:21

BirthdateArea

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC 1 194 5.69m  0.03/7/1993

Sarah Ochigbo Dynamic2 273 5.01m  0.011/5/2000

Racheal Barnard Dynamic3 271 4.92m  0.011/5/2003

Chioma Okafor Mountaineers4 162 4.62m  0.05/6/1992

Naomi Yunana Nigeria Army5 249 3.66m  0.02/16/1992

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

High Jump Men Final , Time :17:28

BirthdateArea

Obiora Arinze Defenders1 73 1.90m12/15/1985

Pius Nzuba NSCDC2 323 1.80m

Adeponle Tomilade Kwara3 154 1.70m12/11/1999

Nnaji Victor CFASF4 317 1.70m12/27/1998

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Heats , Time :09:44
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Nazidi Aminu Mohammed Dynamic1 284 48.19/20/1995

Akinkuowo Ayodeji FUTA2 330 48.69/16/1998

Elvis Ukale Akpowere Delta3 297 49.53/6/1991

Mathias Akwu Ultimate4 238 50.65/10/2000

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 10

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Jimoh Saheed MOC5 280 51.6

Adeyanju Adesuyi Ultimate6 233 52.012/9/1978

Sunday Oche Police7 288 52.310/12/1988

Hope Joshua Kids&Play8 138 52.78/4/2000

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Heats , Time :09:44
Heat : 2

BirthdateArea

Odeka Gerald NSCDC 1 205 48.53/21/1986

Afeez Alao Abdul-Rahaman Oyeyemi2 266 49.06/22/1998

Adeagbo Gbolahan Victor OAU3 262 49.87/14/1999

Ahkigbe Segun MOC4 279 49.9

Dairus Danlami Ultimate5 237 52.71/25/1995

Nnamdi Nnamani Real Winner6 229 52.86/8/1995

Abdulakeem Idris CFASF7 332 53.010/10/2002

Mohammed Yunisa Kogi151 DNS12/10/1992

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Heats , Time :09:44
Heat : 3

BirthdateArea

Bamidele Emmanuel Customs1 47 47.807/6/1999

Ifeanyi Ojeli MOC2 278 48.22

3 265 48.64

Umechukwu Julius Kwara4 161 50.616/22/2000

Babatunde I Samuel Ultimate5 234 51.3911/4/1997

Umar Abdulahi CFASF6 331 52.0011/17/2001

Emah Samuel Kids&Play7 142 54.707/6/2002

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Heats , Time :09:44
Heat : 4

BirthdateArea

Okorie Henry Customs1 50 49.4711/4/1987

Olowookere David Kwara2 157 50.1711/6/1998

Joseph Shedrach Niger3 174 50.321/6/2000

Suleimon Abubakar Dynamic4 285 50.447/27/2000

Parister Bulus Dynamic5 287 51.328/14/2000

Atuye Alex Edo6 89 52.335/6/2001

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 11

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Emmanuel Okafor Real Winner7 227 57.685/2/1998

1 11/25/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Final , Time :17:13
   Wind = 0.5

BirthdateArea

Omokwe Maria Thompson Customs1 44 11.8012/13/1999

Rosemary Chukwuma Kids&Play2 140 11.8512/5/2001

Ayemoba Grace Defenders3 55 12.1012/26/1981

Fadahunsi Oluwateniolafunmi OAU4 263 12.4212/22/2001

Abibatu Yusuf Police5 218 12.4510/12/1992

Ojediran ayobami Victoria OAU6 258 12.706/29/2000

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC 7 194 12.833/7/1993

Hajara Haruna CFASF8 274 12.852/22/2001

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Men Final , Time :17:21
   Wind = 0.9

BirthdateArea

Itshekiri Usheoritse Customs1 270 10.521/31/1998

Jakpa Jerry MOC2 277 10.535/22/1998

Olisakwe Chukwudi Anambra3 299 10.734/5/1998

Edwin Peter MOC4 276 10.805/22/1994

Arowolo Emmanuel Customs5 46 10.827/8/1997

Badewa Funmilola Lagos6 253 10.896/9/1998

Oche Emmanuel Kids&Play7 143 10.938/31/2002

Babajide Ayeni Lagos8 255 11.065/17/1997

1 11/25/2017 Final

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 12

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

800m Men Final , Time :11:50

BirthdateArea

Sambo Hamid Alpha1 5 1:54.20

Oyedele Teslim Kwara2 158 1:57.6512/6/2000

Atuye Alex Edo3 89 1:59.325/6/2001

Adeyanju Adesuyi Ultimate4 233 2:00.1512/9/1978

Emmanuel Bawa Dynamic5 289 2:00.5412/20/2000

Abubakr Danjuma Dynamic6 286 2:01.763/15/2000

Jonathan Ezra Real Winner7 228 2:03.5910/1/1998

David Musa Arcade8 6 2:06.4211/25/1995

Christian Daylop Mountaineer9 327 2:06.481/7/1997

Daniel Mathew Flying Horse10 99 2:06.672/1/1994

Abdulakeem Idris CFASF11 332 2:12.2910/10/2002

Umar Abdulahi CFASF12 331 2:20.2911/17/2001

1 11/25/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

20 km Racewalk  Women Final , Time :14:38

BirthdateArea

Olude Folakemi ICDO1 118 1:51.549/8/1998

Queen Henshaw       Police2 217 1:55.513/24/1984

Kareem Bolanle Defenders3 333 1:59.12

Rosemary Julius Kure Mountaineers4 165 2:10.087/7/1993

Josephine Clement Police5 216 2:28.48

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

20 km Racewalk  Men , Time :14:32

BirthdateArea

Fatoyinbo Ojo Sunday CDA1 19 1u45'557/28/1997

Elegbede Bamidele NSCDC2 322 1u45'56

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 13

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Seyi Lawal.   Police3 222 1u46'363/16/1991

Husain Yinus      Police4 221 1u46'437/7/1991

Felix Alade      Police5 220 1u46'599/23/1984

Sunday Jackclen Mountaineers6 171 1u47'513/17/1997

Aminu Hamisu Imani Mountaineers7 167 1u59'525/10/1993

Abidemi Ogunnuga.      Police8 219 2u00'4410/28/1991

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

5000m Women Final , Time :09:00

BirthdateArea

Rotkang James Mountaineers1 166 17:41.993/4/1995

Rose Akusho Mountaineers2 164 17:45.1812/26/1995

Onan Sale Mountaineers3 163 17:58.6910/10/1999

Rose Lange Nigeria Army4 251 19:44.009/29/1993

Adewale Hannah Nigeria Army5 250 20:28.897/13/1994

Abubakar Rukayat Kogi147 DNF10/6/2000

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

5000m Men Final , Time :09:19

BirthdateArea

Shehu Adamu Mua'zu Customs1 52 15:09.335/11/1988

Gyang Yakubu Army2 305 15:50.799/12/1985

Isaac Mathew Flying Horse3 100 15:54.671/5/1993

Raymond Naribet Nigeria Army4 304 16:46.924/4/1995

Ejenavwo Onorode Mark OAU5 261 17:38.417/31/2000

Nwafor Gabriel Chinonso FCT6 95 19:03.0711/12/1994

Yahaya Yunusa Ultimate7 334 20:50.8411/2/1997

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 14

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump Women Final , Time :11:06

BirthdateArea

Anigbata Grace1 329 12.15m  0.0

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Discus Men Final , Time :11:08

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River1 252 38.28m5/20/1997

Joseph Paul FCT2 94 35.30m11/5/1980

Ololade Olanrewaju FCT3 96 32.80m4/7/1984

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Hurdles Women Final , Time :10:22

BirthdateArea

Abu Joy Kwara1 153 63.773/2/1999

Grace Bassey Eaglsight2 326 70.4510/7/1998

Ayemoba Grace Defenders55 DNS12/26/1981

Abibatu Yusuf Police218 DNS10/12/1992

Helen Mamman Police325 DNS10/9/1994

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Hurdles Men Final , Time :10:26

BirthdateArea

Okorie Henry Customs1 50 53.2911/4/1987

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 15

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Olowookere David Kwara2 157 54.4011/6/1998

3 265 54.99

Yusuf Ahmed Oyeyemi4 268 55.804/13/1996

Oyinloye Emmanuel Mike Monye5 313 56.022/8/1997

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Women Heats , Time :10:48
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.7

BirthdateArea

Rosemary Chukwuma Kids&Play Q 1 140 24.4112/5/2001

Ojediran ayobami Victoria OAU Q 2 258 25.746/29/2000

Fadahunsi Oluwateniolafunmi OAU q 3 263 25.7712/22/2001

Patience Okwe Dynamic4 272 27.6211/5/2003

Kuburat Yusuf Knp5 340 28.225/5/2002

Zainab Mohammed Knp6 341 30.421/1/2003

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Women Heats , Time :10:48
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.7

BirthdateArea

Ibeh Gloria O. Defender Q 1 269 26.5111/16/1990

Ahaiwe  Chiamaka Juliet Real Winner Q 2 223 26.547/16/1994

Uforo Udonquak Kids&Play3 141 27.338/21/2002

Alonge Juliet Vertias Univers4 345 27.9111/23/1998

Towobola Grace Iyanu Kwara5 160 28.449/18/1996

Juliet Chukwuma Kids&Play6 139 28.4810/26/2002

Ezekiel Joy KnP7 342 29.192/15/2002

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Women Heats , Time :10:48
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.5

BirthdateArea

Moyosore Badejo MOC Q 1 281 25.08

Hajara Haruna CFASF Q 2 274 25.922/22/2001

Racheal Barnard Dynamic q 3 271 26.3511/5/2003

Chioma Okafor Mountaineers4 162 26.825/6/1992

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2014a1



AFN All Comers Competition 16

National Stadium, Abuja 11/25/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

Rose Lenge Gombe5 247 26.899/29/1998

Aisha Sadiq Real Winner6 224 28.763/31/1993

Veronica Okkon KnP7 344 28.936/23/2002

Blessing Charles KnP8 343 29.668/31/2002

1 11/26/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.1

BirthdateArea

Isah Salihu Customs1 48 21.8811/2/1991

Ajiboye Olamilekan Oyeyemi2 267 22.296/13/1999

Ayileye Godwin Olawale OAU3 259 22.704/8/1999

Abidekun Emmanuel FUTA4 310 23.1111/26/2000

Mathias Akwu Ultimate5 238 23.455/10/2000

Cocodia Timinadi Kalada Ultimate6 236 23.875/16/1992

Paul Oche CFASF7 346 29.388/23/2002

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.4

BirthdateArea

Orukpe Erayokan Customs1 51 21.6912/20/1993

Oguma Eseroghene Eaglsight2 314 22.036/14/1998

Joseph Shedrach Niger3 174 22.641/6/2000

Hope Joshua Kids&Play4 138 23.328/4/2000

Nnaji Victor CFASF5 317 23.7712/27/1998

Emmanuel Sule Stardom6 320 24.401/4/2003

Mohammed Yunisa Kogi7 151 25.2312/10/1992

Onyekachi Anackwe FRSC8 103 25.3510/10/1984

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.7

BirthdateArea

Edwin Peter MOC1 276 21.815/22/1994

Oche Emmanuel Kids&Play2 143 21.988/31/2002
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Anioya Maruclous Friday FRSC3 102 22.9211/22/1998

Chukwu Daniel4 301 23.0711/21/1992

Adeagbo Gbolahan Victor OAU5 262 23.117/14/1999

Emmanuel Ajibodu Lagos6 254 23.391/3/2000

7 339 23.53

Abubakr Danjuma Dynamic8 286 23.563/15/2000

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.6

BirthdateArea

Ahkigbe Segun MOC1 279 22.45

Elvis Ukale Akpowere Delta2 297 22.573/6/1991

John Monday CFASF3 315 23.225/27/2002

Adoga David Stardom4 318 23.254/28/2002

Jinad Kamoru Olatunbosun FUTA5 311 23.809/16/1993

Patrick Joe Arcade6 336 24.004/13/1989

Parister Bulus Dynamic7 287 24.118/14/2000

Bamidele Akinloluwa OAU8 260 24.198/10/1999

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.9

BirthdateArea

Jakpa Jerry MOC1 277 21.725/22/1998

Odeka Gerald NSCDC 2 205 22.403/21/1986

Babatunde I Samuel Ultimate3 234 22.7811/4/1997

Umar Usman Kids&Play4 145 23.473/23/2001

OLAYINKA SEYI5 335 23.54

Nnamdi Nnamani Real Winner6 229 23.736/8/1995

Emmanuel Okafor Real Winner7 227 25.295/2/1998

Utin Daniel FCT8 347 25.5312/15/1997

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 6   Wind = -0.1

BirthdateArea

Salisu Abdullahi Ultimate1 240 22.6210/1/1996

Clinton Etine Real Winner2 226 22.966/24/2001

Oyetunji Abdulazeez CFASF3 316 23.0511/8/2000
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Sani Mohammed Niger4 175 23.771/21/2000

Dairus Danlami Ultimate5 237 24.071/25/1995

Okoli Okam Ultimate6 239 24.209/19/1993

Ekut Justin7 264 24.229/1/2000

Audu Joshua Edo8 90 26.036/21/2001

1 11/26/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

800m Women Final , Time :17:29

BirthdateArea

Bamtefa Yinka Alpha1 1 2:12.96

Ihekandu Philomena NSCDC 2 201 2:15.303/5/1990

Tosin Kalejaye Dynamic3 294 2:23.0410/31/1991

Lorine Obilor Army4 302 2:25.2111/8/1994

Umar Verity Flying Horse5 101 2:36.719/23/1994

Ehigiator Blessing Edo6 88 2:45.008/15/2002

Naomi Yunana Nigeria Army7 249 2:51.502/16/1992

Ganiyu Sebirat Kogi8 148 3:00.479/6/1999

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump Men Final , Time :12:00

BirthdateArea

Pius Nzuba NSCDC1 323 15.06m  0.0

Aliyu Maude Police2 290 13.40m  0.02/5/1985

1 11/26/2017 Final
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Hammer Men Final , Time :12:01

BirthdateArea

Joseph Paul FCT1 94 33.80m11/5/1980

Simon Ayuba Gombe2 244 14.58m1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate3 241 12.70m5/15/1992

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put Men Final , Time :17:25

BirthdateArea

Victor Ugonna Wakwe Ultimate1 243 11.49m1/8/1989

Bamidele Emmanuel Customs2 47 11.20m7/6/1999

Faforiji Richard Adebayo OAU3 256 11.05m9/11/1996

Anigbata Grace4 329 8.49m

Bamidele Akinloluwa OAU5 260 8.29m8/10/1999

Adeagbo Gbolahan Victor OAU6 262 8.19m7/14/1999

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

High Jump Women Final , Time :17:06

BirthdateArea

Esther Isa Eaglsight1 328 1.75m9/9/1999

Anigbata Grace2 329 1.60m

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Hurdles Women Final , Time :15:08
   Wind = -0.4

BirthdateArea
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Ayemoba Grace Defenders1 55 13.8112/26/1981

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC 2 194 15.143/7/1993

Abu Joy Kwara3 153 15.493/2/1999

Grace Bassey Eaglsight4 326 18.1710/7/1998

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

110m Hurdles Men Final , Time :15:21
   Wind = 0.4

BirthdateArea

Olowookere David Kwara 0 P1 157 15.5611/6/1998

Stephen Chibueze Eloji Niger 0 P2 176 15.6411/20/2000

Ajiboye Olamilekan Oyeyemi 0 P3 267 20.416/13/1999

Yusuf Ahmed Oyeyemi 0 P268 DNS4/13/1996

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Women Final , Time :15:37

BirthdateArea

Abugan Folashade NSCDC 1 179 55.6612/17/1990

Etim Margaret NSCDC 2 191 56.3011/28/1992

Oluchi Offorma Police3 293 56.633/25/1993

Abu Joy Kwara4 153 57.273/2/1999

Obiaheriahu Blessing MOC5 283 57.58

Ifunaya Muoghalu MOC282 DNS

Tosin Kalejaye Dynamic294 DNS10/31/1991

Moyosore Badejo MOC281 DNS

1 11/26/2017 Final
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Final , Time :15:43

BirthdateArea

Bamidele Emmanuel Customs1 47 47.177/6/1999

Nazidi Aminu Mohammed Dynamic2 284 47.739/20/1995

Ifeanyi Ojeli MOC3 278 47.90

Odeka Gerald NSCDC 4 205 48.053/21/1986

5 265 49.17

Akinkuowo Ayodeji FUTA6 330 49.349/16/1998

Afeez Alao Abdul-Rahaman Oyeyemi266 DNS6/22/1998

Okorie Henry Customs50 DNS11/4/1987

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin Women Final , Time :17:07

BirthdateArea

Ojeh Kingsley Real Winner1 230 49.28m6/2/1992

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC 2 194 33.54m3/7/1993

Ezine Ozioko Ultimate3 232 17.00m3/23/2002

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men Final , Time :18:13

BirthdateArea

Pius Nzuba NSCDC1 323 7.24m  0.0

Nwokocha Tobechukwu Mike Monye2 312 7.02m  0.07/10/1998

Oyinloye Emmanuel Mike Monye3 313 6.39m  0.02/8/1997

Umar Usman Kids&Play4 145 6.38m  0.03/23/2001

YUSUF KABIRU5 337 6.36m  0.0

OLAYINKA SEYI6 335 6.10m  0.0

Chukwu Daniel7 301 6.10m  0.011/21/1992

Sasere Taiwo Kwara8 159 6.07m  0.01/28/2001
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1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

10.000m Men Final , Time :16:31

BirthdateArea

Gyang Emmanuel NSCDC 1 196 29:19.228/13/1993

Jigak Monday Mountaineers2 169 30:00.4412/14/1997

Ndung Jim Mountaineers3 170 31:27.4510/7/1997

Gyang Dalyop Army4 300 33:10.7811/25/1989

Olubo Michael Kogi5 152 33:28.1010/25/1994

Medaiyese Patrick Kogi6 150 34:06.085/6/1991

Nwafor Gabriel Chinonso FCT7 95 35:03.8911/12/1994

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

3000m Steeple Chase Men Final , Time :17:16

BirthdateArea

Raymond Simon Army1 307 10:12.004/4/1995

Reuben Peter Kaduna2 349 11:08.6810/30/1998

Isah Abdullahi Yahaya Dynamis3 295 11:52.113/10/1998

Auwal Hudu Army4 303 12:29.915/15/1994

1 11/26/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Women Final , Time :17:15
   Wind = 0.0

BirthdateArea

Rosemary Chukwuma Kids&Play1 140 24.3312/5/2001

Moyosore Badejo MOC2 281 25.19

Ojediran ayobami Victoria OAU3 258 25.406/29/2000
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Fadahunsi Oluwateniolafunmi OAU4 263 25.6112/22/2001

Hajara Haruna CFASF5 274 26.012/22/2001

Ibeh Gloria O. Defender6 269 26.3011/16/1990

Ahaiwe  Chiamaka Juliet Real Winner7 223 26.757/16/1994

Racheal Barnard Dynamic271 DNS11/5/2003

1 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Finals A and B , Time :17:15
   Wind = -0.1

BirthdateArea

Jakpa Jerry MOC1 277 21.285/22/1998

Orukpe Erayokan Customs2 51 21.3812/20/1993

Isah Salihu Customs3 48 21.7011/2/1991

Edwin Peter MOC4 276 21.925/22/1994

Oche Emmanuel Kids&Play5 143 21.998/31/2002

Oguma Eseroghene Eaglsight6 314 22.096/14/1998

Odeka Gerald NSCDC 7 205 22.183/21/1986

Ajiboye Olamilekan Oyeyemi8 267 22.506/13/1999

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men Finals A and B , Time :17:15
   Wind = 0.3

BirthdateArea

Ahkigbe Segun MOC1 279 22.40

Babatunde I Samuel Ultimate2 234 22.6011/4/1997

Ayileye Godwin Olawale OAU3 259 22.644/8/1999

Joseph Shedrach Niger4 174 22.721/6/2000

Salisu Abdullahi Ultimate5 240 22.8110/1/1996

Elvis Ukale Akpowere Delta297 DNS3/6/1991

Clinton Etine Real Winner226 DNS6/24/2001

Anioya Maruclous Friday FRSC102 DNS11/22/1998
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